
S.U.C.C.E.S.S. Member

2014 

今年，美心餅店再次為中僑會員提供月餅訂購優惠
This year, Maxim’s is again offering a generous discount to S.U.C.C.E.S.S. 
Orders can be placed at the Chinatown (Pender) 

由即日起至九由即日起至九由即日起至九由即日起至九月月月月八八八八日日日日,可攜同有效中僑收據及訂購表格

領月餅。From now until Sep.8, moon-cakes can be picked up at all Maxim’s retail outlets 

by presenting a valid receipt and order form from S.U.C.C.E.S.S.

  ▪  Chinatown Store: 257 Keefer St. Vancouver 

  ▪  Metro Town: #161- 4800 Kingsway (T&T 

  ▪  Richmond: #1310- 6060 Minoru Blvd. (Near 

  ▪  Coquitlam: #1136-1151 Pinetree Way  

  ▪  Victoria Dr.: 5613 Victoria Dr. (Next to London Drugs) 

  ▪  Surrey: #152-10153 King George Hwy. (T&T 

詳情可聯絡中僑家庭及社區服務部 604

For details, please contact S.U.C.C.E.S.S. Family and 

訂購日期 

Purchase Date: 

 

 

聯絡電話

Contact No.:

姓名 

Full Name: 

 

 

中僑會員號碼

Membership No.:

月餅種類月餅種類月餅種類月餅種類    Moon

御品瑤柱蛋黃伍仁月 Dried Scallop & Mixed Nuts w/Yolk

蛋黃鮑魚金腿伍仁月(豪華裝) Abalone, Ham & Mixed Nuts w/Yolk

迷你冰皮朱古力摩卡月 Snowy Mooncake w/Chocolate Mocha Greenbean

迷你冰皮楊枝甘露月(芒果綠豆蓉)Snowy Mooncake w/Mango,Pomelo & Greenbean

迷你冰皮芝士藍莓綠豆蓉 Snowy Mooncake w/Blueberry CreamCheese & Greenbean

迷你冰皮綠茶豆蓉月(8 只) Mini Green Tea Snowy w/ Green Bean Paste

迷你冰皮綠豆蓉月(8 只) 8 Mini Green Bean Snowy

迷你蛋黃白蓮蓉月(8 只) 8 Mini White Lotus Seed Paste w/ Yolks

迷你純正白蓮蓉月(8 只) 8 Mini White Lotus Seed Paste

迷你蛋黃蓮蓉月(8 只) 8 Mini Lotus Seed Paste w/Yolk

雙黃白蓮蓉月 White Lotus Seed Paste w/ 2 Yolks 

蛋黃白蓮蓉月 White Lotus Seed Paste w/ Yolk 

純正白蓮蓉月 White Lotus Seed Paste 

雙黃蓮蓉月 Lotus Seed Paste w/ 2 Yolks 

蛋黃豆蓉月 Green Bean Paste w/ Mixed Nuts & Yolk

雙黃豆沙月 Red Bean Paste w/ 2 Yolks 

雙黃金腿伍仁月 Ham & Mixed Nuts w/ 2 Yolks 

金華香腿伍仁月 Ham & Mixed Nuts 

 

S.U.C.C.E.S.S. Member Moon-cake Order Form

 美心月餅訂購表格–中僑會員

為中僑會員提供月餅訂購優惠，請前往中僑華埠，列治文或三聯市辦事處訂購。
offering a generous discount to S.U.C.C.E.S.S. members for moon-cake orders. 

(Pender) office, Richmond office or Tri-city office. 

可攜同有效中僑收據及訂購表格,前往美心各門市換

cakes can be picked up at all Maxim’s retail outlets 

order form from S.U.C.C.E.S.S.  
257 Keefer St. Vancouver    電話 : (604) 688-6281 

4800 Kingsway (T&T 旁)   電話 : (604) 438-2256  

6060 Minoru Blvd. (Near Apple store)   電話: (604) 270-8337 

 (Henderson Place)  電話 : (604) 468-1337 

5613 Victoria Dr. (Next to London Drugs)  電話 : (604) 323-1551 

10153 King George Hwy. (T&T 旁)   電話 : (604) 634-0323 

604-408-7260。 

Family and Community Services Department at 604-408

聯絡電話 

Contact No.: 

 

 

中僑辦事處

Office: 

中僑會員號碼 

Membership No.: 
 

收據號碼

Receipt No.:

Moon-cake Type    
每盒原價每盒原價每盒原價每盒原價    

Original Price

Dried Scallop & Mixed Nuts w/Yolk $37.80 

Abalone, Ham & Mixed Nuts w/Yolk $47.80 

Snowy Mooncake w/Chocolate Mocha Greenbean [NEW] $36.80 

Snowy Mooncake w/Mango,Pomelo & Greenbean [NEW] $36.80 

Mooncake w/Blueberry CreamCheese & Greenbean [NEW] $36.80 

Mini Green Tea Snowy w/ Green Bean Paste $28.60 

Mini Green Bean Snowy $26.60 

Mini White Lotus Seed Paste w/ Yolks $30.60 

Mini White Lotus Seed Paste $28.60 

Mini Lotus Seed Paste w/Yolk $28.60 

 $39.80 

$37.80 

$35.80 

$35.80 

Green Bean Paste w/ Mixed Nuts & Yolk $30.80 

$32.80 

 $39.80 

$35.80 

總數總數總數總數 TOTA

cake Order Form 

中僑會員 

列治文或三聯市辦事處訂購。 

cake orders.  

408-7260. 

中僑辦事處  

 

收據號碼 

Receipt No.: 

 

 

    

Original Price 

會員價會員價會員價會員價 

Member Price 

盒數盒數盒數盒數    

Quantity 

價錢價錢價錢價錢 

Amount 

 $30.50         
 $38.50         
 $29.50     

 $29.50     

 $29.50     

 $23.00 
  

 $22.00     

 $24.50     

 $23.00 
  

 $23.00 
  

 $32.00 
  

 $30.50     

 $29.00     

 $29.00 
  

 $25.00     

 $26.50 
  

 $32.00 
  

 $29.00     

TOTAL: 
  


